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Pos. Num.
16
44
56

829
29
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Pilota

ARZANI Leonardo
ADORISIO Arturo
GIGLI Davide
BORTOLOZZO Lorenzo
SALUSTRI Rodolfo
GEROTTI Marta
CAZZULO Leonardo
CARONNA Umberto
GERINI Alessandro
CHIAPPONE Simone
CASALINI Roberto
VENDETTA Roberto
SALUSTRI Marco
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Veteran_Trofeo_Junior - Gara 1

Elenco partenti

Classe
Q_Trofeo
Q_Veteran
Q_Veteran
Q_Trofeo
Q_Veteran
Q_Junior
Q_Junior
Q_Junior
Q_Veteran
Q_Junior
Q_Veteran
Q_Trofeo
Q_Junior

Team - Motoclub
Tommaso Piccirilli
Matera Racing
A.M.C. Garfagnana
Tommaso Piccirilli
Monaco

G.F. Racer

G.F. Racer
Castelfiorentino
Team Quad Tity & Amarenas
G.F. Racer

Empoli Racing
Tommaso Piccirilli

Monaco

Esposto ore : 09:09

urg

Quad
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Canam
Yamaha
Canam
Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

KTM
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Bellinzago, domenica 22 settembre 2019

Transp .

20519
20518
20498
20457
20501
20465
20504
20469
20466
20496
20505
20470
20514
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